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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

OCEAN GATE DAY 5K
Ocean Gate NJ August 11 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   870 Tom Patchett        M    52 OCEAN GATE   NJ   18:35   18:37  6:00   1/14   M50-59    1/67   M  
    2   887 Carter Serxner      M    17 PRINCETON    NJ   19:09   19:11  6:11   1/5    M15-19    2/67   M  
    3   888 Samuel Serxner      M    19 PRINCETON    NJ   19:46   19:47  6:22   2/5    M15-19    3/67   M  
    4   865 Marc Nieuwenhuizen  M    35 TOMS RIVER   NJ   21:00   21:02  6:47   1/12   M30-39    4/67   M  
    5   898 Kevin The Patriot - M    27 OCEAN GATE   NJ   20:59   21:03  6:47   1/3    M20-29    5/67   M  
    6   952 Tom Makowski        M    37 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:17   21:19  6:52   2/12   M30-39    6/67   M  
    7   884 Jeremiah Rey        M    37 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:30   21:32  6:56   3/12   M30-39    7/67   M  
    8   923 David Halpern       M    56 PHILADELPHIA PA   21:37   21:39  6:58   2/14   M50-59    8/67   M  
    9   918 Dennis MacKin       M    61 VOORHEES     NJ   22:24   22:25  7:13   1/4    M60-69    9/67   M  
   10   901 Regina Valentine    F    29 HAZLET       NJ   22:31   22:33  7:16   1/11   F20-29    1/78   F  

    
   11   951 Jack Dickerson      M    37 POINTPLEASAN NJ   22:48   22:50  7:21   4/12   M30-39   10/67   M  
   12   863 Sarah - Marla Hoo M F    31 BAYVILLE     NJ   23:22   23:27  7:33   1/24   F30-39    2/78   F  
   13   936 Lisa Wilhelm        F    55 TOMS RIVER   NJ   23:38   23:41  7:38   1/13   F50-59    3/78   F  
   14   913 Leslie Welts        F    37 MONTPELIER   VT   23:39   23:42  7:38   2/24   F30-39    4/78   F  
   15  1000 Jonathan Gregory    M    34 HERSHEY      PA   24:03   24:03  7:45   5/12   M30-39   11/67   M  
   16   954 Aidan Sharpe        M    15 HIGHTSTOWN   NJ   24:00   24:09  7:47   3/5    M15-19   12/67   M  
   17   879 Bryan Purcaro       M    42 WASHINGTON C PA   24:08   24:11  7:47   1/18   M40-49   13/67   M  
   18   941 John Bulwin         M    44 TOMS RIVER   NJ   24:07   24:12  7:48   2/18   M40-49   14/67   M  
   19   839 Justin Hubbard      M    39 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:09   24:18  7:50   6/12   M30-39   15/67   M  
   20   930 Jianni Cellucci     M    65 PHILA        PA   24:23   24:26  7:52   2/4    M60-69   16/67   M  

    
   21   842 Jennifer Kempton    F    25 LANOKA HARBO NJ   24:22   24:26  7:52   2/11   F20-29    5/78   F  
   22   668 Catherine Althouse  F    36 OCEAN GATE   NJ   24:43   24:46  7:59   3/24   F30-39    6/78   F  
   23   837 Richard Hernandez J M    31 CRANFORD     NJ   24:48   24:53  8:01   7/12   M30-39   17/67   M  
   24   681 Abigail Brooks      F    26 TOMS RIVER   NJ   24:52   24:55  8:02   3/11   F20-29    7/78   F  
   25   856 Joe Mastronardy     M    38 PINE BEACH   NJ   24:47   24:58  8:03   8/12   M30-39   18/67   M  
   26   880 Ben Purcaro         M     9 WASHINGTON C PA   25:03   25:05  8:05   1/11   M14&UND  19/67   M  
   27   899 Justin Thunderfist- M    34 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   25:09   25:14  8:08   9/12   M30-39   20/67   M  
   28   673 Jessica Babino      F    16 BAYVILLE     NJ   25:17   25:18  8:09   1/4    F15-19    8/78   F  
   29   935 Savannah Quick      F    16 BAYVILLE     NJ   25:17   25:18  8:09   2/4    F15-19    9/78   F  
   30   953 Erin Cunliffe       F    31 OCEAN GATE   NJ   25:15   25:19  8:09   4/24   F30-39   10/78   F  

    
   31   920 Ian Stevenson       M    64 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:18   25:24  8:11   3/4    M60-69   21/67   M  
   32   945 Kimberly Mendoza    F    44 ASHBURN      VA   25:37   25:40  8:16   1/18   F40-49   11/78   F  
   33   919 Dawn Kempton        F    55 MEDFORD      NJ   25:36   25:41  8:16   2/13   F50-59   12/78   F  
   34   931 Samir Jain          M    45 TOMS RIVER   NJ   25:48   25:53  8:20   3/18   M40-49   22/67   M  
   35   894 Kailee Stover       F    15 HOLICONG     PA   25:55   26:01  8:23   3/4    F15-19   13/78   F  
   36   847 Jenise Kurtz        F    43 GALLOWAY     NJ   25:56   26:03  8:23   2/18   F40-49   14/78   F  
   37   925 Justin Ayres        M    16 OCEAN GATE   NJ   25:59   26:10  8:26   4/5    M15-19   23/67   M  
   38   955 Mike Carey          M    55 OCEAN GATE   NJ   26:14   26:14  8:27   3/14   M50-59   24/67   M  
   39   838 Ericka Hubbard      F    37 LUMBERTON    NJ   26:16   26:16  8:28   5/24   F30-39   15/78   F  
   40   868 Ian Patchett        M    13 BASKING RIDG NJ   26:22   26:24  8:30   2/11   M14&UND  25/67   M  

    
   41   934 Nick Homer          M    09 FANWOOD      NJ   26:17   26:25  8:30   3/11   M14&UND  26/67   M  
   42   950 Ian Scheper         M    10 BASKINGRIDGE NJ   26:25   26:27  8:31   4/11   M14&UND  27/67   M  
   43   869 Steve Patchett      M    50 BASKING RIDG NJ   26:25   26:27  8:31   4/14   M50-59   28/67   M  
   44   910 Michelle Wasik      F    37 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:52   26:59  8:41   6/24   F30-39   16/78   F  
   45   685 Jennifer Carlisle   F    45 BRICK        NJ   27:00   27:03  8:43   3/18   F40-49   17/78   F  
   46   897 Lauren Tejeda       F    27 NEW YORK     NY   27:03   27:11  8:45   4/11   F20-29   18/78   F  
   47   873 Jake Piscal         M    30 NEW YORK     NY   27:02   27:11  8:45  10/12   M30-39   29/67   M  
   48   939 Dawn M Smith        F    52 FORKED RIVER NJ   27:14   27:16  8:47   3/13   F50-59   19/78   F  
   49   755 Erin Govern         F    35 BAYVILLE     NJ   27:12   27:22  8:49   7/24   F30-39   20/78   F  
   50   933 Bill Homer          M    50 FANWOOD      NJ   27:27   27:36  8:53   5/14   M50-59   30/67   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   794 Jenna Griffith      F    29 BAYVILLE     NJ   27:47   27:50  8:58   5/11   F20-29   21/78   F  
   52   907 Vincent Vassallo    M    10 OCEAN GATE   NJ   28:05   28:09  9:04   5/11   M14&UND  31/67   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KPTX4_xpbgM&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-42822
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   53   845 Scuba-Steve Knight  M    42 BAYVILLE     NJ   28:17   28:22  9:08   4/18   M40-49   32/67   M  
   54   892 Steven Stabile      M    46 TOMS RIVER   NJ   28:19   28:24  9:09   5/18   M40-49   33/67   M  
   55   848 Jamie Lash          F    38 BAYVILLE     NJ   28:13   28:25  9:09   8/24   F30-39   22/78   F  
   56   846 Sarah Kuipers       F    37 LANOKA HARBO NJ   28:14   28:25  9:09   9/24   F30-39   23/78   F  
   57   674 Brian Bauer         M    43 TOMS RIVER   NJ   28:23   28:31  9:11   6/18   M40-49   34/67   M  
   58   684 Bryan Carey         M    40 ISLAND HEIGH NJ   28:32   28:38  9:13   7/18   M40-49   35/67   M  
   59   859 Kenneth McClelland  M    36 EATONTOWN    NJ   28:36   28:49  9:17  11/12   M30-39   36/67   M  
   60   844 Tyler Kennedy       M    28 LANOKA HARBO NJ   28:44   28:50  9:17   2/3    M20-29   37/67   M  

    
   61   896 Johanna Tanzone     F    52 HAMILTON     NJ   28:53   28:57  9:20   4/13   F50-59   24/78   F  
   62   881 Sharon Raksnis      F    54 OCEAN GATE   NJ   28:57   29:03  9:21   5/13   F50-59   25/78   F  
   63   942 Gary Morrison       M    41 BEARWOOD     NJ   29:10   29:15  9:25   8/18   M40-49   38/67   M  
   64   909 Diane Washer        F    30 FORKED RIVER NJ   29:11   29:16  9:26  10/24   F30-39   26/78   F  
   65   940 Dennis McNerney     M    51 HO-HO-KUS    NJ   29:11   29:19  9:27   6/14   M50-59   39/67   M  
   66   903 Max Van Name        M    21 OCEAN GATE   NJ   29:12   29:24  9:28   3/3    M20-29   40/67   M  
   67   671 Thomas Arnone       M    55 FREEHOLD     NJ   29:20   29:26  9:29   7/14   M50-59   41/67   M  
   68   943 Gabriella Hansson   F    12 BAYVILLE     NJ   29:35   29:39  9:33   1/6    F14&UND  27/78   F  
   69   698 Lynda Friggle       F    44 BAYVILLE     NJ   29:43   29:47  9:36   4/18   F40-49   28/78   F  
   70   883 Tara Rey            F    36 BAYVILLE     NJ   29:55   30:01  9:40  11/24   F30-39   29/78   F  

    
   71   874 Reilly Prendergast  F    14 WOODCLIFF LA NJ   29:57   30:07  9:42   2/6    F14&UND  30/78   F  
   72   947 Pablo Luzuriaga     M    43 CARLSTADT    NJ   29:57   30:09  9:43   9/18   M40-49   42/67   M  
   73   878 Stacy Purcaro       F    39 WASHINGTON C PA   30:09   30:12  9:44  12/24   F30-39   31/78   F  
   74   683 Taylor Carey        F    26 OCEAN GATE   NJ   30:23   30:23  9:47   6/11   F20-29   32/78   F  
   75   700 Shaun Golden        M    50 FREEHOLD     NJ   30:31   30:38  9:52   8/14   M50-59   43/67   M  
   76   891 Wil Snyder          M    42 TOMS RIVER   NJ   30:33   30:40  9:53  10/18   M40-49   44/67   M  
   77   695 Rebecca De Chellis  F    27 CLIFTON      NJ   30:50   30:57  9:58   7/11   F20-29   33/78   F  
   78   946 Victor Luzuriaga    M    41 WOODRIDGE    NJ   31:13   31:25 10:07  11/18   M40-49   45/67   M  
   79   799 Amanda Hanusey      F    41 SAN DIEGO    CA   31:26   31:37 10:11   5/18   F40-49   34/78   F  
   80   882 Shawn Reece         M    46 BAYVILLE     NJ   31:35   31:40 10:12  12/18   M40-49   46/67   M  

    
   81   895 Donald Sutton       M    50 FREEHOLD     NJ   31:34   31:42 10:13   9/14   M50-59   47/67   M  
   82   678 Charles Bond        M    54 MONTCLAIR    NJ   31:47   31:56 10:17  10/14   M50-59   48/67   M  
   83   908 Victoria Wagner     F    41 OCEAN GATE   NJ   31:54   31:58 10:18   6/18   F40-49   35/78   F  
   84   864 Maureen Nehila      F    40 LANOKA HARBO NJ   31:50   31:59 10:18   7/18   F40-49   36/78   F  
   85   922 Tracy Bacon         F    47 BAYVILLE     NJ   31:56   32:01 10:19   8/18   F40-49   37/78   F  
   86   670 Georgine Althouse   F    33 OCEAN GATE   NJ   31:54   32:03 10:19  13/24   F30-39   38/78   F  
   87   906 Marianne Vargas     F    39 BLOOMSBURY   NJ   31:59   32:03 10:19  14/24   F30-39   39/78   F  
   88   694 Jennifer Cranstoun  F    45 OCEAN GATE   NJ   32:00   32:04 10:20   9/18   F40-49   40/78   F  
   89   886 Matthew Saporetti   M    61 SPRINGFIELD  PA   32:27   32:37 10:30   4/4    M60-69   49/67   M  
   90   893 Stacey Stover       F    45 HOLICONG     PA   32:29   32:39 10:31  10/18   F40-49   41/78   F  

    
   91   928 Ryan Lockwood       M    11 WEST CREEK   NJ   32:43   32:45 10:33   6/11   M14&UND  50/67   M  
   92   929 Guy Lockwood        M    45 WEST CREEK   NJ   32:33   32:45 10:33  13/18   M40-49   51/67   M  
   93   686 Leslie Cauvin       M    48 OCEAN GATE   NJ   32:59   33:05 10:39  14/18   M40-49   52/67   M  
   94   676 David Beltram       M    48 OCEAN GATE   NJ   33:26   33:36 10:49  15/18   M40-49   53/67   M  
   95   875 Daniel Prendergast  M    50 WOODCLIFF LA NJ   33:27   33:36 10:49  11/14   M50-59   54/67   M  
   96   927 Courtney Ayers      F    13 OCEAN GATE   NJ   34:05   34:12 11:01   3/6    F14&UND  42/78   F  
   97   921 Nicole Lusnia       F    13 FREEHOLD     NJ   34:23   34:27 11:06   4/6    F14&UND  43/78   F  
   98   669 Eileen Althouse     F    38 OCEAN GATE   NJ   34:31   34:40 11:10  15/24   F30-39   44/78   F  
   99   841 Catherine Janasie   F    37 OXFORD       MS   34:45   34:49 11:13  16/24   F30-39   45/78   F  
  100   889 Bill Simione        M    49 BEACHWOOD    NJ   34:45   34:53 11:14  16/18   M40-49   55/67   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   890 Christine Simione   F    43 BEACHWOOD    NJ   34:47   34:55 11:15  11/18   F40-49   46/78   F  
  102   800 Rene Henderson      F    39 MIDDLETOWN   NJ   35:08   35:17 11:22  17/24   F30-39   47/78   F  
  103   850 Rebecca Luzuriaga   F    33 WOOD RIDGE   NJ   35:08   35:18 11:22  18/24   F30-39   48/78   F  
  104   691 John Coan           M    34 BEACHWOOD    NJ   35:09   35:19 11:23  12/12   M30-39   56/67   M  
  105   911 Lisa Waters         F    39 BAYVILLE     NJ   35:29   35:40 11:29  19/24   F30-39   49/78   F  
  106   857 Kristin Mathis      F    29 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   35:28   35:42 11:30   8/11   F20-29   50/78   F  
  107   693 Donna Conklin       F    38 OCEAN GATE   NJ   35:47   35:54 11:34  20/24   F30-39   51/78   F  
  108   905 Stacey Varano       F    38 BEACHWOOD    NJ   35:47   35:54 11:34  21/24   F30-39   52/78   F  
  109   858 Jen Mathis          F    59 TOMS RIVER   NJ   35:47   36:00 11:36   6/13   F50-59   53/78   F  
  110   938 Carrie Ward         F    43 FORKED RIVER NJ   36:05   36:07 11:38  12/18   F40-49   54/78   F  

   
  111   932 Brian Anderson      M    58 ALEXANDRIA   VA   35:58   36:07 11:38  12/14   M50-59   57/67   M  
  112   687 Griffin Cenci       M    10 BAYVILLE     NJ   36:19   36:23 11:43   7/11   M14&UND  58/67   M  
  113   797 Susan Hansson       F    47 BAYVILLE     NJ   36:54   36:57 11:54  13/18   F40-49   55/78   F  
  114   699 Jaclyn Fulmer       F    25 OCEAN GATE   NJ   37:04   37:04 11:56   9/11   F20-29   56/78   F  
  115   861 Noel McPartland     M    52 OCEAN GATE   NJ   37:51   38:06 12:16  13/14   M50-59   59/67   M  
  116   862 Gavin McPartland    M    15 OCEAN GATE   NJ   37:51   38:06 12:16   5/5    M15-19   60/67   M  
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  117   853 Sonya Mancauskas    F     9 MONTPELIER   VT   38:02   38:12 12:18   5/6    F14&UND  57/78   F  
  118   851 Lisa Mahoney        F    44 MONTPELIER   VT   38:11   38:21 12:21  14/18   F40-49   58/78   F  
  119   689 Bennett Clarke      M     8 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   38:48   38:55 12:32   8/11   M14&UND  61/67   M  
  120   948 Gabriel Luzuriaga   M    14 CARLSTADT    NJ   38:46   38:58 12:33   9/11   M14&UND  62/67   M  

   
  121   690 Donald Clarke       M    40 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   38:58   39:06 12:35  17/18   M40-49   63/67   M  
  122   926 Ian Ziomek          M    13 OCEAN GATE   NJ   39:09   39:17 12:39  10/11   M14&UND  64/67   M  
  123   871 Terri Peterson      F    60 TOMS RIVER   NJ   39:53   40:03 12:54   1/1    F60-69   59/78   F  
  124   854 Peter Mancauskas    M    44 MONTPELIER   VT   40:43   40:53 13:10  18/18   M40-49   65/67   M  
  125   756 Megan Graham        F    39 CHICAGO      IL   40:39   40:54 13:10  22/24   F30-39   60/78   F  
  126   677 Michele Beltram     F    48 OCEAN GATE   NJ   40:54   41:05 13:14  15/18   F40-49   61/78   F  
  127   688 Nicole Clarke       F    38 GLEN RIDGE   NJ   41:20   41:28 13:21  23/24   F30-39   62/78   F  
  128   949 Sam Luzuriaga       M    12 CARLSTADT    NJ   42:54   43:05 13:52  11/11   M14&UND  66/67   M  
  129   944 Susan Leahy         F    48 CRANFORD     NJ   43:07   43:14 13:55  16/18   F40-49   63/78   F  
  130   885 Elise Rupinski      F    36 RICHMOND     VA   43:32   43:47 14:06  24/24   F30-39   64/78   F  

   
  131   798 Gina Hanusey        F    70 STROUDSBURG  PA   43:32   43:47 14:06   1/1    F70+     65/78   F  
  132   924 Amanda Ziomek       F    16 OCEAN GATE   NJ   43:57   44:04 14:11   4/4    F15-19   66/78   F  
  133   852 Violet Makulinski   F     9 BAYVILLE     NJ   44:11   44:15 14:15   6/6    F14&UND  67/78   F  
  134   796 Therese Hagan-Makul F    43 BAYVILLE     NJ   44:19   44:23 14:18  17/18   F40-49   68/78   F  
  135   697 Kellie Fitzgerald   F    26 OCEAN GATE   NJ   46:37   46:39 15:01  10/11   F20-29   69/78   F  
  136   916 Keala Hanusey       F    43 OCEAN GATE   NJ   46:31   46:47 15:04  18/18   F40-49   70/78   F  
  137   904 Morgan Vandenberge  F    29 NEWARK       DE   47:22   47:43 15:22  11/11   F20-29   71/78   F  
  138   696 Debra Debenedetto   F    53 BEACHWOOD    NJ   48:03   48:18 15:33   7/13   F50-59   72/78   F  
  139   876 Maryann Prendergast F    52 WOODCLIFF LA NJ   52:49   53:01 17:04   8/13   F50-59   73/78   F  
  140   667 Aileen Alonzo       F    58 OCEAN GATE   NJ   53:39   53:53 17:21   9/13   F50-59   74/78   F  

   
  141   900 Laurie Toscano      F    53 MAYS LANDING NJ   54:08   54:21 17:30  10/13   F50-59   75/78   F  
  142   682 Mollie Bruno        F    51 BRICK        NJ   54:08   54:21 17:30  11/13   F50-59   76/78   F  
  143   877 Nina Prybolsky      F    55 OCEAN GATE   NJ   54:09   54:26 17:31  12/13   F50-59   77/78   F  
  144   902 Adela Van Name      F    58 OCEAN GATE   PA   54:10   54:26 17:31  13/13   F50-59   78/78   F  
  145   912 David Weir          M    50 HATBORO      PA   59:40   59:55 19:17  14/14   M50-59   67/67   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
ToP 3 IN EACH GENDER SCORES 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   870 Tom Patchett        52 OCEAN GATE   NJ   18:37  
    2   887 Carter Serxner      17 PRINCETON    NJ   19:11  
    3   888 Samuel Serxner      19 PRINCETON    NJ   19:47  
    4   865 Marc Nieuwenhuizen  35 TOMS RIVER   NJ   21:02  
    5   898 Kevin The Patriot - 27 OCEAN GATE   NJ   21:03  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   901 Regina Valentine    29 HAZLET       NJ   22:33  
    2   863 Sarah - Marla Hoo M 31 BAYVILLE     NJ   23:27  
    3   936 Lisa Wilhelm        55 TOMS RIVER   NJ   23:41  
    4   913 Leslie Welts        37 MONTPELIER   VT   23:42  
    5   842 Jennifer Kempton    25 LANOKA HARBO NJ   24:26  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   880 Ben Purcaro           9 WASHINGTON C PA   25:05  
    2   868 Ian Patchett         13 BASKING RIDG NJ   26:24  
    3   934 Nick Homer           09 FANWOOD      NJ   26:25  
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    4   950 Ian Scheper          10 BASKINGRIDGE NJ   26:27  
    5   907 Vincent Vassallo     10 OCEAN GATE   NJ   28:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   943 Gabriella Hansson    12 BAYVILLE     NJ   29:39  
    2   874 Reilly Prendergast   14 WOODCLIFF LA NJ   30:07  
    3   927 Courtney Ayers       13 OCEAN GATE   NJ   34:12  
    4   921 Nicole Lusnia        13 FREEHOLD     NJ   34:27  
    5   853 Sonya Mancauskas      9 MONTPELIER   VT   38:12  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   954 Aidan Sharpe         15 HIGHTSTOWN   NJ   24:09  
    2   925 Justin Ayres         16 OCEAN GATE   NJ   26:10  
    3   862 Gavin McPartland     15 OCEAN GATE   NJ   38:06  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   673 Jessica Babino       16 BAYVILLE     NJ   25:18  
    2   935 Savannah Quick       16 BAYVILLE     NJ   25:18  
    3   894 Kailee Stover        15 HOLICONG     PA   26:01  
    4   924 Amanda Ziomek        16 OCEAN GATE   NJ   44:04  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   898 Kevin The Patriot -  27 OCEAN GATE   NJ   21:03  
    2   844 Tyler Kennedy        28 LANOKA HARBO NJ   28:50  
    3   903 Max Van Name         21 OCEAN GATE   NJ   29:24  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   842 Jennifer Kempton     25 LANOKA HARBO NJ   24:26  
    2   681 Abigail Brooks       26 TOMS RIVER   NJ   24:55  
    3   897 Lauren Tejeda        27 NEW YORK     NY   27:11  
    4   794 Jenna Griffith       29 BAYVILLE     NJ   27:50  
    5   683 Taylor Carey         26 OCEAN GATE   NJ   30:23  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   865 Marc Nieuwenhuizen   35 TOMS RIVER   NJ   21:02  
    2   952 Tom Makowski         37 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:19  
    3   884 Jeremiah Rey         37 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:32  
    4   951 Jack Dickerson       37 POINTPLEASAN NJ   22:50  
    5   839 Justin Hubbard       39 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:18  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   913 Leslie Welts         37 MONTPELIER   VT   23:42  
    2   668 Catherine Althouse   36 OCEAN GATE   NJ   24:46  
    3   953 Erin Cunliffe        31 OCEAN GATE   NJ   25:19  
    4   838 Ericka Hubbard       37 LUMBERTON    NJ   26:16  
    5   910 Michelle Wasik       37 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:59  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   879 Bryan Purcaro        42 WASHINGTON C PA   24:11  
    2   941 John Bulwin          44 TOMS RIVER   NJ   24:12  
    3   931 Samir Jain           45 TOMS RIVER   NJ   25:53  
    4   845 Scuba-Steve Knight   42 BAYVILLE     NJ   28:22  
    5   892 Steven Stabile       46 TOMS RIVER   NJ   28:24  



2/19/2020 Oceangate 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Oceangate18.html 5/5

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   945 Kimberly Mendoza     44 ASHBURN      VA   25:40  
    2   847 Jenise Kurtz         43 GALLOWAY     NJ   26:03  
    3   685 Jennifer Carlisle    45 BRICK        NJ   27:03  
    4   698 Lynda Friggle        44 BAYVILLE     NJ   29:47  
    5   799 Amanda Hanusey       41 SAN DIEGO    CA   31:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   923 David Halpern        56 PHILADELPHIA PA   21:39  
    2   955 Mike Carey           55 OCEAN GATE   NJ   26:14  
    3   869 Steve Patchett       50 BASKING RIDG NJ   26:27  
    4   933 Bill Homer           50 FANWOOD      NJ   27:36  
    5   940 Dennis McNerney      51 HO-HO-KUS    NJ   29:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   919 Dawn Kempton         55 MEDFORD      NJ   25:41  
    2   939 Dawn M Smith         52 FORKED RIVER NJ   27:16  
    3   896 Johanna Tanzone      52 HAMILTON     NJ   28:57  
    4   881 Sharon Raksnis       54 OCEAN GATE   NJ   29:03  
    5   858 Jen Mathis           59 TOMS RIVER   NJ   36:00  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   918 Dennis MacKin        61 VOORHEES     NJ   22:25  
    2   930 Jianni Cellucci      65 PHILA        PA   24:26  
    3   920 Ian Stevenson        64 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:24  
    4   886 Matthew Saporetti    61 SPRINGFIELD  PA   32:37  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   871 Terri Peterson       60 TOMS RIVER   NJ   40:03  

 
 FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   798 Gina Hanusey         70 STROUDSBURG  PA   43:47  

 


